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ASI 49891/SAGE 50398
1791 W. Oak Parkway
Marietta, GA 30062
Ph: 888-600-3070
Contact:  Dalan Cohen Ext 103
E: dalan@discountmp.com
Specs: FREE artwork setup/ virtuals/ Screen charges
Samples: FREE with shipper for fabrics
Samples/New Orders: sales@discountmp.com
Art: art@discountmp.com
Website: www.discountmarketingproductscom

ASI 46170/UPIC COMP003
104 W 29th Street, Suite 1201
New York, NY 10001
Ph: 800.221.9904
Contact: Michael Levy
E: mike@compasspromos.com
Specs: EQP plus setup
Samples: Negotiable
Art: art@compasspromos.com
Website: www.compasspromos.com

ASI: 90253/PPAI: 261462
1876 Lakewood Road
Toms River, NJ  08755
Ph: (800) 799-0816
Contact: Cara Roworth
Email: support@superbagline.com
Samples Free w/shipper number: samples@superbagline.com
Specs: Negotiable
Orders: orders@superbagline.com
Website: www.superbagline.com 

ASI 77240/UPIC PENTEL
4000 East Airport Drive, Suite C
Ontario, CA 91761
Ph: 800.608.0801
Contact: Paul Matsushima x2203
E: pmatsushima@pentel.com
Specs: Free with shipper number
Art & Samples: imprint@pentel.com
Website: www.pentel.com/imprint

Stromberg Brands
12 Ford Products Road
Valley Cottage, NY  10989
Ph: 845-535-3770
Contact: Richard Meth
Email: rmeth@strombergbrand.com
Samples: no charge with shipper number
Spec Sample: Setup charge
Virtuals: geoff@strombergbrand.com
Website: strombergbrand.com

ASI: 90914 UPIC: Tervis
201 Triple Diamond Blvd.
N Venice, FL  34275
Contact: Joel Krane
jkrane@tervis.com
Phone: 888.508.8859
Specs: Negotiable
Samples: Free Shipped Free (Except Stainless)
Orders/art: custom@tervis.com
Website: tervispromo.com

ASI 49470/UPIC DEVA0001
1635 Commons Pkwy.
Macedon, NY 14502
Ph: 800.433.8272
Contact: David Heath, Inside Sales
E: dheath@devara.com
FREE SET UPS ALL ORDERS
FREE FREIGHT ORDERS OVER $300 NET
Specs: Negotiable
Art: graphics@devara.com
Website: www.devara.com


